
Quincy (8-9,3-6 GLVC) -vs- Truman St. (8-10,5-5 GLVC)
01/22/26 at Pershing Arena, Kirksville, MO

 
 

 
 
Quincy 88

Truman St. 91

Date: 01/22/26
Time: 7:30 PM
Attendance: 452
Site: Pershing Arena, Kirksville, MO
Referees: Ronald  Gengenbacher, William  Sims, Matthew  Berry

Score By Period 1 2 OT 1 Total
Quincy 38 40 10 88
Truman St. 47 31 13 91

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Stynes,Tiernan * 41 6-13 1-6 10-11 1-8 9 4 5 4 0 0 23
44 Bolton,Ethan * 39 8-14 1-5 3-4 1-6 7 2 2 3 0 0 20
00 Kincaid,Camren * 40 6-13 0-3 6-6 1-2 3 2 6 1 0 0 18
01 Brown,Ethyn * 35 5-12 3-7 3-5 0-4 4 2 1 1 0 0 16
22 Wallingford,Jakeb * 33 3-7 0-0 2-2 5-6 11 2 1 0 2 0 8
23 McMillion Jr,Lorenzo 14 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-4 4 3 0 1 1 1 3
30 Duff,Owen 14 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
03 Martin III,Herbert 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Brewer,Preston 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 225 29-67 6-28 24-28 11-32 43 17 15 10 3 1 88

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 13-36   36.11 % 2-14   14.29 % 10-10   100.00 %
Second Half 12-24   50.00 % 4-11   36.36 % 12-16   75.00 %
OT 1 4-7   57.14 % 0-3   0.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
Total 29-67   43.3 % 6-28   21.4 % 24-28   85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 20 Scores Tied: 7 times(s) Points in the Paint: 44 Fast Break Points: 6
Lead Changed: 11 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 9 Bench Points: 3 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Brown,Julian * 37 6-13 3-9 0-0 1-3 4 2 6 0 0 0 15
00 Kingery,Drew * 33 5-10 3-4 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 1 1 13
24 Carver-Smith,Marquis * 18 4-6 1-3 2-2 0-6 6 5 4 3 1 1 11
10 Byers,Ja'Vion * 27 3-9 1-7 3-6 1-3 4 2 2 0 0 0 10
05 McCafferty,Quientan * 13 4-8 2-3 0-0 1-2 3 4 0 0 0 0 10
03 Parrinello,Jahki 26 5-12 0-3 6-7 2-2 4 1 1 3 1 1 16
55 Byrd,Emmanuel 33 5-10 0-0 2-5 6-6 12 4 4 1 1 2 12
33 Lovette,Brennan 14 2-6 0-2 0-0 2-2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4
02 Anderson,Troy 24 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 3 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 225 34-76 10-32 13-20 15-29 44 23 18 8 4 8 91

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 19-36   52.78 % 6-14   42.86 % 3-6   50.00 %
Second Half 11-32   34.38 % 2-15   13.33 % 7-11   63.64 %
OT 1 4-8   50.00 % 2-3   66.67 % 3-3   100.00 %
Total 34-76   44.7 % 10-32   31.3 % 13-20   65.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 7 times(s) Points in the Paint: 42 Fast Break Points: 17
Lead Changed: 11 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 32 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Quincy Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Truman St.
GOOD LAYUP by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 19:44 2-0 V 2

19:26 2-2 GOOD LAYUP by KINGERY,DREW(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 18:58

-- REBOUND DEF by BYERS,JA'VION
18:51 2-5 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by BYERS,JA'VION
GOOD LAYUP by STYNES,TIERNAN(in the paint) 18:37 4-5 H 1

18:25 MISS LAYUP by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STYNES,TIERNAN --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ETHYN 18:14
REBOUND OFF by KINCAID,CAMREN --
GOOD LAYUP by KINCAID,CAMREN(in the paint) 17:58 6-5 V 1
ASSIST  by STYNES,TIERNAN --

17:45 MISS 3PTR by BYERS,JA'VION
REBOUND DEF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --
MISS 3PTR by KINCAID,CAMREN 17:37

-- REBOUND DEF by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
17:18 6-8 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN

-- ASSIST  by BROWN,JULIAN
MISS LAYUP by BROWN,ETHYN(in the paint) 16:56

-- REBOUND DEF by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
FOUL  by STYNES,TIERNAN 16:52

16:52 6-9 H 3 GOOD FT by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS(fastbreak)
16:52 6-10 H 4 GOOD FT by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS(fastbreak)

TURNOVER  by BOLTON,ETHAN 16:35
16:35 STEAL  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
16:25 MISS LAYUP by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN(in the paint)

BLOCK  by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 16:25
REBOUND DEF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --

16:25 FOUL  by KINGERY,DREW
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,ETHYN(in the paint) 16:12

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,JULIAN
16:01 6-13 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN

-- ASSIST  by BROWN,JULIAN
MISS LAYUP by KINCAID,CAMREN(in the paint) 15:49
REBOUND OFF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --
MISS DUNK by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB(in the paint) 15:41

15:41 BLOCK  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
-- REBOUND DEF by BYERS,JA'VION

15:32 MISS 3PTR by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
-- REBOUND OFF by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN

15:28 6-15 H 9 GOOD TIPIN by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN(in the paint)
15:18 FOUL  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:18
15:18 SUB OUT by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
15:18 SUB IN by BYRD,EMMANUEL

GOOD JUMPER by STYNES,TIERNAN 15:03 8-15 H 7
ASSIST  by KINCAID,CAMREN --

14:44 8-17 H 9 GOOD LAYUP by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BROWN,JULIAN

GOOD LAYUP by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB(in the paint) 14:28 10-17 H 7
ASSIST  by STYNES,TIERNAN --

14:18 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN
REBOUND DEF by KINCAID,CAMREN --
GOOD 3PTR by STYNES,TIERNAN 14:05 13-17 H 4
ASSIST  by BROWN,ETHYN --

13:50 MISS JUMPER by KINGERY,DREW
REBOUND DEF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --



GOOD LAYUP by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB(in the paint) 13:34 15-17 H 2
ASSIST  by STYNES,TIERNAN --

13:09 15-19 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 12:41
REBOUND OFF by STYNES,TIERNAN --

12:39 FOUL  by BROWN,JULIAN
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 12:39 16-19 H 3

12:39 SUB OUT by KINGERY,DREW
12:39 SUB OUT by BROWN,JULIAN
12:39 SUB OUT by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
12:39 SUB IN by ANDERSON,TROY
12:39 SUB IN by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
12:39 SUB IN by LOVETTE,BRENNAN

SUB OUT by BROWN,ETHYN 12:39
SUB IN by DUFF,OWEN 12:39
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 12:39 17-19 H 2
SUB OUT by BOLTON,ETHAN 12:39
SUB IN by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 12:39

12:20 MISS LAYUP by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STYNES,TIERNAN --
MISS 3PTR by STYNES,TIERNAN 12:04

-- REBOUND DEF by BYRD,EMMANUEL
11:54 MISS 3PTR by BYERS,JA'VION

REBOUND DEF by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO --
MISS 3PTR by DUFF,OWEN 11:45

11:45 BLOCK  by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
-- REBOUND DEF by LOVETTE,BRENNAN

11:28 17-21 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by BYERS,JA'VION(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BYRD,EMMANUEL

11:02 FOUL  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:02
SUB OUT by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 11:02
SUB IN by BREWER,PRESTON 11:02
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 11:02 18-21 H 3
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 11:02 19-21 H 2

10:40 19-23 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)
FOUL  by BREWER,PRESTON 10:40

10:40 SUB OUT by BYERS,JA'VION
10:40 SUB IN by BROWN,JULIAN
10:40 19-24 H 5 GOOD FT by BYRD,EMMANUEL

TURNOVER  by STYNES,TIERNAN 10:25
10:25 STEAL  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
10:02 19-26 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by BROWN,JULIAN

MISS 3PTR by BREWER,PRESTON 09:47
-- REBOUND DEF by BYRD,EMMANUEL

09:31 MISS 3PTR by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
-- REBOUND OFF by BROWN,JULIAN

09:26 MISS JUMPER by BROWN,JULIAN
-- REBOUND OFF by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

09:21 MISS LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STYNES,TIERNAN --

09:21 FOUL  by LOVETTE,BRENNAN
GOOD LAYUP by KINCAID,CAMREN(in the paint) 09:07 21-26 H 5

08:46 MISS LAYUP by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)
BLOCK  by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 08:46

-- REBOUND OFF by BYRD,EMMANUEL
08:46 21-28 H 7 GOOD TIPIN by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)

FOUL  by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 08:46
SUB OUT by KINCAID,CAMREN 08:45
SUB OUT by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 08:45
SUB IN by BROWN,ETHYN 08:45
SUB IN by BOLTON,ETHAN 08:45



08:45 MISS FT by BYRD,EMMANUEL
REBOUND DEF by BOLTON,ETHAN --
MISS JUMPER by STYNES,TIERNAN 08:28

-- REBOUND DEF by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
08:16 TURNOVER  by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

GOOD LAYUP by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 08:00 23-28 H 5
ASSIST  by STYNES,TIERNAN --

07:39 MISS LAYUP by LOVETTE,BRENNAN(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by LOVETTE,BRENNAN

07:28 23-30 H 7 GOOD TIPIN by LOVETTE,BRENNAN(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 07:18 25-30 H 5

07:18 FOUL  by LOVETTE,BRENNAN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:18

07:18 SUB OUT by LOVETTE,BRENNAN
07:18 SUB IN by KINGERY,DREW

SUB OUT by BREWER,PRESTON 07:18
SUB OUT by STYNES,TIERNAN 07:18
SUB IN by KINCAID,CAMREN 07:18
SUB IN by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 07:18
GOOD FT by BOLTON,ETHAN 07:18 26-30 H 4

06:56 MISS 3PTR by ANDERSON,TROY
REBOUND DEF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --
MISS LAYUP by KINCAID,CAMREN(in the paint) 06:46

-- REBOUND DEF by BYRD,EMMANUEL
06:28 26-32 H 6 GOOD JUMPER by BROWN,JULIAN

MISS 3PTR by DUFF,OWEN 06:12
REBOUND OFF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --
MISS 3PTR by KINCAID,CAMREN 06:06

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
06:06 SUB OUT by BROWN,JULIAN
06:06 SUB IN by BYERS,JA'VION
05:50 MISS LAYUP by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BOLTON,ETHAN --
MISS 3PTR by BOLTON,ETHAN 05:25

-- REBOUND DEF by BYRD,EMMANUEL
05:10 MISS 3PTR by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

REBOUND DEF by KINCAID,CAMREN --
05:03 FOUL  by BYERS,JA'VION
05:03 SUB OUT by ANDERSON,TROY
05:03 SUB OUT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
05:03 SUB OUT by BYRD,EMMANUEL
05:03 SUB IN by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
05:03 SUB IN by BROWN,JULIAN
05:03 SUB IN by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

SUB OUT by DUFF,OWEN 05:03
SUB IN by MARTIN III,HERBERT 05:03
GOOD FT by KINCAID,CAMREN(fastbreak) 05:03 27-32 H 5
GOOD FT by KINCAID,CAMREN(fastbreak) 05:03 28-32 H 4

04:46 28-34 H 6 GOOD LAYUP by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ETHYN 04:31
REBOUND OFF by BOLTON,ETHAN --
GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,ETHYN(in the paint) 04:29 30-34 H 4
ASSIST  by BOLTON,ETHAN --

04:29 FOUL  by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
GOOD FT by BROWN,ETHYN 04:29 31-34 H 3
FOUL  by KINCAID,CAMREN 04:13

04:13 MISS FT by BYERS,JA'VION
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

04:13 MISS FT by BYERS,JA'VION
REBOUND DEF by MARTIN III,HERBERT --
MISS 3PTR by BOLTON,ETHAN 03:57



-- REBOUND DEF by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
FOUL  by KINCAID,CAMREN 03:53
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:53

03:40 31-37 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
-- ASSIST  by BYERS,JA'VION

MISS JUMPER by KINCAID,CAMREN 03:27
-- REBOUND DEF by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN

03:22 31-39 H 8 GOOD DUNK by KINGERY,DREW(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BROWN,JULIAN

MISS LAYUP by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB(in the paint) 03:00
REBOUND OFF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --

02:58 FOUL  by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
02:58 SUB OUT by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
02:58 SUB IN by BYRD,EMMANUEL

SUB OUT by KINCAID,CAMREN 02:58
SUB IN by STYNES,TIERNAN 02:58
GOOD FT by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 02:58 32-39 H 7
GOOD FT by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 02:58 33-39 H 6

02:36 33-42 H 9 GOOD 3PTR by KINGERY,DREW
-- ASSIST  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

MISS LAYUP by MARTIN III,HERBERT(in the paint) 02:25
02:25 BLOCK  by KINGERY,DREW

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ETHYN 02:15 36-42 H 6
ASSIST  by STYNES,TIERNAN --

01:52 36-44 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by BYERS,JA'VION(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ETHYN 01:33

-- REBOUND DEF by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
01:19 MISS 3PTR by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ETHYN --
MISS 3PTR by MARTIN III,HERBERT 01:02

-- REBOUND DEF by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
00:55 36-47 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by KINGERY,DREW(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:53

00:53 SUB OUT by BYERS,JA'VION
00:53 SUB IN by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

GOOD LAYUP by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 00:43 38-47 H 9
00:18 FOUL  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
00:18 TURNOVER  by BYRD,EMMANUEL

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:18

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Quincy Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Truman St.
20:00 SUB OUT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
20:00 SUB OUT by BYRD,EMMANUEL
20:00 SUB IN by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
20:00 SUB IN by BYERS,JA'VION

SUB OUT by MARTIN III,HERBERT 20:00
SUB IN by KINCAID,CAMREN 20:00

19:41 38-50 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by BYERS,JA'VION
-- ASSIST  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

GOOD JUMPER by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 19:13 40-50 H 10
ASSIST  by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --

18:48 40-53 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by KINGERY,DREW
-- ASSIST  by BROWN,JULIAN

18:31 FOUL  by BYERS,JA'VION
18:23 FOUL  by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN

GOOD FT by KINCAID,CAMREN 18:23 41-53 H 12
18:23 SUB OUT by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN



18:23 SUB IN by BYRD,EMMANUEL
GOOD FT by KINCAID,CAMREN 18:23 42-53 H 11
FOUL  by BROWN,ETHYN 18:20

18:14 FOUL  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
18:14 TURNOVER  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

GOOD LAYUP by STYNES,TIERNAN(in the paint) 17:51 44-53 H 9
ASSIST  by KINCAID,CAMREN --

17:51 FOUL  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
MISS FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 17:51

-- REBOUND DEF by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

17:49 44-55 H 11
GOOD LAYUP by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS(fastbreak)(in
the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
MISS JUMPER by KINCAID,CAMREN 17:22

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
17:03 TURNOVER  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

GOOD LAYUP by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 16:56 46-55 H 9
16:56 FOUL  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
16:56 SUB OUT by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
16:56 SUB IN by LOVETTE,BRENNAN

GOOD FT by BOLTON,ETHAN 16:56 47-55 H 8
FOUL  by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 16:42

16:42 47-56 H 9 GOOD FT by BYERS,JA'VION
16:42 MISS FT by BYERS,JA'VION

REBOUND DEF by STYNES,TIERNAN --
16:37 FOUL  by LOVETTE,BRENNAN

MISS FT by BOLTON,ETHAN 16:18
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

16:05 SUB OUT by LOVETTE,BRENNAN
16:05 SUB IN by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
16:05 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ETHYN --
GOOD FT by BOLTON,ETHAN 15:52 48-56 H 8
MISS LAYUP by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 15:52

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
15:51 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
15:36 48-58 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BROWN,JULIAN
GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,ETHYN(in the paint) 15:15 50-58 H 8

14:53 MISS LAYUP by KINGERY,DREW(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ETHYN --

14:48 FOUL  by KINGERY,DREW
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN(fastbreak) 14:48 51-58 H 7
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN(fastbreak) 14:48 52-58 H 6

14:32 52-60 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by BROWN,JULIAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BYRD,EMMANUEL

14:20 FOUL  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 14:20 53-60 H 7

14:20 SUB OUT by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
14:20 SUB IN by LOVETTE,BRENNAN

GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 14:20 54-60 H 6
SUB OUT by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 14:20
SUB IN by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 14:20

13:53 MISS LAYUP by KINGERY,DREW(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by BYRD,EMMANUEL

FOUL  by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 13:52
FOUL  by STYNES,TIERNAN 13:50

13:41 MISS 3PTR by LOVETTE,BRENNAN
-- REBOUND OFF by BYERS,JA'VION

13:35 MISS 3PTR by KINGERY,DREW
-- REBOUND OFF by BYRD,EMMANUEL

13:13 MISS 3PTR by BYERS,JA'VION
-- REBOUND OFF by BYRD,EMMANUEL



13:07 MISS TIPIN by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO --
TURNOVER  by STYNES,TIERNAN 13:07

13:07 SUB OUT by KINGERY,DREW
13:07 SUB OUT by BYERS,JA'VION
13:07 SUB IN by ANDERSON,TROY
13:07 SUB IN by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
12:46 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN

REBOUND DEF by BOLTON,ETHAN --
GOOD JUMPER by KINCAID,CAMREN(in the paint) 12:25 56-60 H 4

12:03 MISS 3PTR by LOVETTE,BRENNAN
REBOUND DEF by BOLTON,ETHAN --
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ETHYN 11:54 59-60 H 1

11:25 MISS LAYUP by ANDERSON,TROY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by BYRD,EMMANUEL

11:03 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

11:03 TURNOVER  by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:03

11:03 SUB OUT by BROWN,JULIAN
11:03 SUB IN by BYERS,JA'VION

MISS 3PTR by BOLTON,ETHAN 10:47
-- REBOUND DEF by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

10:47 TURNOVER  by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
MISS 3PTR by STYNES,TIERNAN 10:34

-- REBOUND DEF by BYRD,EMMANUEL
10:13 MISS 3PTR by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

REBOUND DEF by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO --
TURNOVER  by BOLTON,ETHAN 10:09

10:09 STEAL  by ANDERSON,TROY
09:59 59-62 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by LOVETTE,BRENNAN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
FOUL  by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 09:38
TURNOVER  by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 09:38

09:23 TURNOVER  by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
STEAL  by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 09:23
GOOD LAYUP by KINCAID,CAMREN(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 09:18 61-62 H 1

08:56 61-64 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by BYRD,EMMANUEL
MISS 3PTR by STYNES,TIERNAN 08:31

-- REBOUND DEF by BYERS,JA'VION
FOUL  by STYNES,TIERNAN 08:28

08:28 61-65 H 4 GOOD FT by BYERS,JA'VION(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by BROWN,ETHYN 08:28
SUB IN by DUFF,OWEN 08:28

08:28 61-66 H 5 GOOD FT by BYERS,JA'VION(fastbreak)
MISS 3PTR by BOLTON,ETHAN 08:11

-- REBOUND DEF by LOVETTE,BRENNAN
07:58 MISS 3PTR by BYERS,JA'VION

-- REBOUND OFF by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
07:53 61-68 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 07:39
-- REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,TROY

07:14 MISS 3PTR by BYERS,JA'VION
REBOUND DEF by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO --
GOOD LAYUP by KINCAID,CAMREN(in the paint) 07:04 63-68 H 5

06:34 MISS 3PTR by BYERS,JA'VION
-- REBOUND OFF by LOVETTE,BRENNAN

06:28 MISS DUNK by LOVETTE,BRENNAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STYNES,TIERNAN --
GOOD 3PTR by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 06:11 66-68 H 2
ASSIST  by BOLTON,ETHAN --

06:00 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM



06:00 SUB OUT by BYERS,JA'VION
06:00 SUB OUT by LOVETTE,BRENNAN
06:00 SUB IN by KINGERY,DREW
06:00 SUB IN by BROWN,JULIAN

SUB OUT by BOLTON,ETHAN 06:00
SUB IN by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 06:00
FOUL  by DUFF,OWEN 05:48
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:48

05:47 MISS FT by BYRD,EMMANUEL
REBOUND DEF by STYNES,TIERNAN --
TURNOVER  by STYNES,TIERNAN 05:35

05:35 STEAL  by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

05:28 66-70 H 4
GOOD LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

TURNOVER  by KINCAID,CAMREN 04:56
04:56 STEAL  by KINGERY,DREW
04:36 MISS LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --
04:28 FOUL  by BROWN,JULIAN
04:28 SUB OUT by BYRD,EMMANUEL
04:28 SUB IN by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN

GOOD FT by KINCAID,CAMREN 04:28 67-70 H 3
SUB OUT by MCMILLION JR,LORENZO 04:28
SUB IN by BOLTON,ETHAN 04:28
GOOD FT by KINCAID,CAMREN 04:28 68-70 H 2
FOUL  by BOLTON,ETHAN 04:09

04:09 68-71 H 3 GOOD FT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
04:09 68-72 H 4 GOOD FT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

MISS 3PTR by DUFF,OWEN 03:56
REBOUND OFF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --

03:42 FOUL  by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 03:42 69-72 H 3
GOOD FT by STYNES,TIERNAN 03:42 70-72 H 2

03:42 SUB OUT by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
03:42 SUB IN by BYRD,EMMANUEL

SUB OUT by DUFF,OWEN 03:40
SUB IN by BROWN,ETHYN 03:40

03:31 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB(in the paint) 03:17
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ETHYN 03:08
REBOUND OFF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --
GOOD 3PTR by BOLTON,ETHAN 02:50 73-72 V 1
ASSIST  by KINCAID,CAMREN --
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 02:50

02:50 SUB OUT by ANDERSON,TROY
02:50 SUB IN by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS

FOUL  by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 02:36
02:36 73-73 GOOD FT by BYRD,EMMANUEL
02:35 MISS FT by BYRD,EMMANUEL

REBOUND DEF by STYNES,TIERNAN --
MISS LAYUP by BROWN,ETHYN(in the paint) 02:19

02:19 BLOCK  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ETHYN 02:10 76-73 V 3
ASSIST  by KINCAID,CAMREN --

01:47 MISS LAYUP by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOLTON,ETHAN --
MISS LAYUP by STYNES,TIERNAN(in the paint) 01:22

-- REBOUND DEF by BYRD,EMMANUEL
01:13 FOUL  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
01:13 TURNOVER  by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS



01:13 SUB OUT by CARVER-SMITH,MARQUIS
01:13 SUB IN by ANDERSON,TROY
00:55 FOUL  by PARRINELLO,JAHKI

MISS FT by BROWN,ETHYN 00:55
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by BROWN,ETHYN 00:54

-- REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,TROY
00:40 76-75 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by BROWN,ETHYN 00:27
00:27 STEAL  by ANDERSON,TROY
00:24 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN
00:24 76-77 H 1 GOOD TIPIN by BYRD,EMMANUEL(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by BYRD,EMMANUEL
00:11 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by STYNES,TIERNAN(in the paint) 00:10 78-77 V 1
FOUL  by STYNES,TIERNAN 00:05
SUB OUT by BROWN,ETHYN 00:05
SUB IN by DUFF,OWEN 00:05

00:05 78-78 GOOD FT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(fastbreak)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:05

00:05 SUB OUT by ANDERSON,TROY
00:05 SUB IN by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
00:04 MISS FT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by STYNES,TIERNAN --
TURNOVER  by BOLTON,ETHAN 00:03

00:03 STEAL  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
00:03 MISS LAYUP by KINGERY,DREW(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

OT 1 Play By Play

VISITORS: Quincy Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Truman St.
05:00 SUB OUT by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
05:00 SUB IN by ANDERSON,TROY

GOOD LAYUP by STYNES,TIERNAN(in the paint) 04:39 80-78 V 2
04:17 80-80 GOOD LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by STYNES,TIERNAN 03:56
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,JULIAN

03:39 MISS LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by DUFF,OWEN 03:39
SUB IN by BROWN,ETHYN 03:39
FOUL  by BROWN,ETHYN 03:27

03:27 80-81 H 1 GOOD FT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
03:27 80-82 H 2 GOOD FT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
03:15 FOUL  by BYRD,EMMANUEL
03:15 SUB OUT by BYRD,EMMANUEL
03:15 SUB IN by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN

GOOD FT by BROWN,ETHYN 03:15 81-82 H 1
GOOD FT by BROWN,ETHYN 03:15 82-82

02:59 MISS LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB --
GOOD DUNK by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB(in the paint) 02:49 84-82 V 2
ASSIST  by KINCAID,CAMREN --

02:35 84-84 GOOD LAYUP by PARRINELLO,JAHKI(in the paint)
FOUL  by BOLTON,ETHAN 02:35

02:35 84-85 H 1 GOOD FT by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
TURNOVER  by STYNES,TIERNAN 02:14

02:14 STEAL  by ANDERSON,TROY
02:14 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
02:02 MISS 3PTR by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN



REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ETHYN --
GOOD LAYUP by BOLTON,ETHAN(in the paint) 01:48 86-85 V 1
ASSIST  by KINCAID,CAMREN --

01:32 MISS LAYUP by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN(in the paint)
BLOCK  by WALLINGFORD,JAKEB 01:32
REBOUND DEF by BOLTON,ETHAN --
MISS 3PTR by STYNES,TIERNAN 01:01

-- REBOUND DEF by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
00:41 86-88 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN

-- ASSIST  by PARRINELLO,JAHKI
GOOD LAYUP by KINCAID,CAMREN(in the paint) 00:30 88-88

00:02 88-91 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,JULIAN
-- ASSIST  by ANDERSON,TROY

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 00:02
00:02 SUB OUT by MCCAFFERTY,QUIENTAN
00:02 SUB IN by BYRD,EMMANUEL

MISS 3PTR by KINCAID,CAMREN 00:01
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,JULIAN


